
Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed
COUNTY BR000001

BR000001
BR000001

BR000002
BR000002
BR000002

BR000003
BR000003
BR000003

Active
Inactive

COUNTY CA000001
CA000001
CA000001

CA000002
CA000002
CA000002

TOWN / WARD

Active 78 161 9 1 2 2 24 0 3 83 363 187 176 0 0
Inactive 6 13 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 25 13 12 0 0
Total 84 174 10 1 2 2 25 0 3 87 388 200 188 0 0

Active 167 255 19 6 2 0 67 0 6 135 657 345 312 0 0
Inactive 6 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 8 27 16 11 0 0
Total 173 264 19 6 2 0 70 0 7 143 684 361 323 0 0

Active 102 191 13 0 1 1 25 0 1 87 421 210 211 0 0
Inactive 7 13 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 8 32 16 16 0 0
Total 109 204 13 1 1 1 28 0 1 95 453 226 227 0 0

Total 347 607 41 7 5 3 116 0 10 305 1,441 742 699 0 0
Total 19 35 1 1 0 0 7 0 1 20 84 45 39 0 0
Total 366 642 42 8 5 3 123 0 11 325 1,525 787 738 0 0

742 699 0 0
45 39 0 0

787 738 0 0
Active 217 356 12 0 2 1 37 0 4 188 817 427 389 1 0
Inactive 14 22 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 16 55 29 26 0 0
Total 231 378 12 0 2 1 40 0 4 204 872 456 415 1 0

Active 241 260 5 0 3 2 20 0 4 163 698 367 331 0 0
Inactive 15 27 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 12 61 31 30 0 0
Total 256 287 7 0 3 2 25 0 4 175 759 398 361 0 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed
CA000003
CA000003
CA000003

CA000004
CA000004
CA000004

CA000005
CA000005
CA000005

CA000006
CA000006
CA000006

Active
Inactive

COUNTY DE000001
DE000001
DE000001

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

Active 285 205 6 2 1 3 21 0 5 158 686 377 309 0 0
Inactive 27 28 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 9 70 39 31 0 0
Total 312 233 7 2 2 4 23 0 6 167 756 416 340 0 0

Active 417 407 13 0 2 8 54 0 8 302 1,211 616 592 3 0
Inactive 39 35 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 34 113 53 60 0 0
Total 456 442 14 0 2 8 58 0 8 336 1,324 669 652 3 0

Active 276 396 10 0 2 4 38 0 2 254 982 489 493 0 0
Inactive 31 23 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 30 89 46 43 0 0
Total 307 419 11 0 5 4 39 0 2 284 1,071 535 536 0 0

Active 247 220 12 3 1 3 32 0 2 154 674 384 290 0 0
Inactive 32 27 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 85 57 28 0 0
Total 279 247 13 3 1 3 37 0 2 174 759 441 318 0 0

Total 1,683 1,844 58 5 11 21 202 0 25 1,219 5,068 2,660 2,404 4 0
Total 158 162 6 0 4 1 20 0 1 121 473 255 218 0 0
Total 1,841 2,006 64 5 15 22 222 0 26 1,340 5,541 2,915 2,622 4 0

2,660 2,404 4 0
255 218 0 0

2,915 2,622 4 0
Active 181 455 34 5 8 4 53 0 5 259 1,004 515 488 1 0
Inactive 9 28 2 0 0 1 8 0 0 25 73 37 36 0 0
Total 190 483 36 5 8 5 61 0 5 284 1,077 552 524 1 0

Total 181 455 34 5 8 4 53 0 5 259 1,004 515 488 1 0
Total 9 28 2 0 0 1 8 0 0 25 73 37 36 0 0
Total 190 483 36 5 8 5 61 0 5 284 1,077 552 524 1 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY EA000001
EA000001
EA000001

EA000002
EA000002
EA000002

Active
Inactive

COUNTY FE000001
FE000001
FE000001

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

515 488 1 0
37 36 0 0

552 524 1 0
Active 262 416 15 4 3 5 57 0 10 300 1,072 549 520 2 1
Inactive 25 23 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 24 80 41 39 0 0
Total 287 439 15 4 3 5 62 0 13 324 1,152 590 559 2 1

Active 254 377 14 5 3 4 70 1 7 254 989 507 482 0 0
Inactive 15 22 4 0 0 2 10 0 0 23 76 37 39 0 0
Total 269 399 18 5 3 6 80 1 7 277 1,065 544 521 0 0

Total 516 793 29 9 6 9 127 1 17 554 2,061 1,056 1,002 2 1
Total 40 45 4 0 0 2 15 0 3 47 156 78 78 0 0
Total 556 838 33 9 6 11 142 1 20 601 2,217 1,134 1,080 2 1

1,056 1,002 2 1
78 78 0 0

1,134 1,080 2 1
Active 246 479 33 5 4 3 57 0 3 270 1,100 553 546 1 0
Inactive 12 28 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 26 76 36 40 0 0
Total 258 507 36 6 4 5 61 0 3 296 1,176 589 586 1 0

Total 246 479 33 5 4 3 57 0 3 270 1,100 553 546 1 0
Total 12 28 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 26 76 36 40 0 0
Total 258 507 36 6 4 5 61 0 3 296 1,176 589 586 1 0

553 546 1 0
36 40 0 0

589 586 1 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed
COUNTY GE000001

GE000001
GE000001

Active
Inactive

COUNTY HA000001
HA000001
HA000001

HA000002
HA000002
HA000002

HA000003
HA000003
HA000003

HA000004
HA000004
HA000004

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

Active 65 195 15 1 1 0 24 0 1 111 413 200 213 0 0
Inactive 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 29 15 14 0 0
Total 75 204 15 1 1 0 24 0 1 121 442 215 227 0 0

Total 65 195 15 1 1 0 24 0 1 111 413 200 213 0 0
Total 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 29 15 14 0 0
Total 75 204 15 1 1 0 24 0 1 121 442 215 227 0 0

200 213 0 0
15 14 0 0

215 227 0 0
Active 323 100 8 4 3 3 15 0 2 173 631 342 288 1 0
Inactive 97 16 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 31 150 84 66 0 0
Total 420 116 8 4 3 3 19 0 4 204 781 426 354 1 0

Active 423 135 8 4 2 1 17 0 4 164 758 419 336 2 1
Inactive 122 31 1 1 0 0 7 0 0 54 216 136 80 0 0
Total 545 166 9 5 2 1 24 0 4 218 974 555 416 2 1

Active 105 144 5 2 1 4 19 0 2 84 366 179 187 0 0
Inactive 17 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 34 18 16 0 0
Total 122 151 5 2 1 4 20 0 2 93 400 197 203 0 0

Active 244 340 17 5 2 9 33 0 5 225 880 460 419 1 0
Inactive 24 11 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 48 25 23 0 0
Total 268 351 18 5 3 9 35 0 5 234 928 485 442 1 0

Total 1,095 719 38 15 8 17 84 0 13 646 2,635 1,400 1,230 4 1
Total 260 65 2 1 1 0 14 0 2 103 448 263 185 0 0
Total 1,355 784 40 16 9 17 98 0 15 749 3,083 1,663 1,415 4 1
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY LE000001
LE000001
LE000001

LE000002
LE000002
LE000002

Active
Inactive

COUNTY LI000001
LI000001
LI000001

LI000002
LI000002
LI000002

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

1,400 1,230 4 1
263 185 0 0

1,663 1,415 4 1
Active 73 139 7 3 1 1 22 0 6 59 311 152 159 0 0
Inactive 8 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 19 8 11 0 0
Total 81 141 7 3 1 1 25 0 6 65 330 160 170 0 0

Active 149 233 14 0 2 4 23 0 5 108 538 288 250 0 0
Inactive 24 13 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 16 58 28 30 0 0
Total 173 246 14 0 3 5 25 0 6 124 596 316 280 0 0

Total 222 372 21 3 3 5 45 0 11 167 849 440 409 0 0
Total 32 15 0 0 1 1 5 0 1 22 77 36 41 0 0
Total 254 387 21 3 4 6 50 0 12 189 926 476 450 0 0

440 409 0 0
36 41 0 0

476 450 0 0
Active 142 355 19 4 0 0 34 1 2 168 725 366 359 0 0
Inactive 10 9 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 13 37 19 18 0 0
Total 152 364 21 4 0 0 37 1 2 181 762 385 377 0 0

Active 96 274 13 11 0 1 27 0 5 118 545 263 281 1 0
Inactive 5 10 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6 24 12 12 0 0
Total 101 284 14 11 1 1 28 0 5 124 569 275 293 1 0

Total 238 629 32 15 0 1 61 1 7 286 1,270 629 640 1 0
Total 15 19 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 19 61 31 30 0 0
Total 253 648 35 15 1 1 65 1 7 305 1,331 660 670 1 0

629 640 1 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY LX000001
LX000001
LX000001

LX000002
LX000002
LX000002

LX000003
LX000003
LX000003

LX000004
LX000004
LX000004

LX000005
LX000005
LX000005

LX000006
LX000006
LX000006

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

31 30 0 0
660 670 1 0

Active 236 505 41 6 0 4 55 0 9 281 1,137 580 557 0 0
Inactive 30 33 2 0 0 1 9 0 3 30 108 53 55 0 0
Total 266 538 43 6 0 5 64 0 12 311 1,245 633 612 0 0

Active 154 300 18 6 0 4 35 1 9 206 733 383 350 0 0
Inactive 18 13 1 0 2 1 5 0 2 17 59 26 33 0 0
Total 172 313 19 6 2 5 40 1 11 223 792 409 383 0 0

Active 297 463 24 5 4 7 51 0 11 325 1,187 650 535 2 0
Inactive 30 31 1 0 1 0 10 0 2 32 107 49 58 0 0
Total 327 494 25 5 5 7 61 0 13 357 1,294 699 593 2 0

Active 208 344 18 4 4 3 40 0 10 212 843 443 398 2 0
Inactive 21 21 1 1 0 0 7 0 0 20 71 41 30 0 0
Total 229 365 19 5 4 3 47 0 10 232 914 484 428 2 0

Active 275 444 22 6 0 2 70 0 6 226 1,051 562 488 1 0
Inactive 13 31 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 18 68 32 36 0 0
Total 288 475 22 6 1 2 75 0 6 244 1,119 594 524 1 0

Active 96 169 9 2 2 0 16 0 3 94 391 202 188 1 0
Inactive 6 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 13 39 22 17 0 0
Total 102 186 9 2 2 0 17 0 5 107 430 224 205 1 0

Total 1,266 2,225 132 29 10 20 267 1 48 1,344 5,342 2,820 2,516 6 0
Total 118 146 5 1 4 2 37 0 9 130 452 223 229 0 0
Total 1,384 2,371 137 30 14 22 304 1 57 1,474 5,794 3,043 2,745 6 0

Enrollment by County, Party Affiliation, Status

Madison

v1.1

Voters Registered as of 2/1/2024 4:05:37 PM
& Gender

Page 62/1/2024 4:05:37 PM



Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY MA000001
MA000001
MA000001

MA000002
MA000002
MA000002

Active
Inactive

COUNTY NE000001
NE000001
NE000001

NE000002
NE000002
NE000002

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

2,820 2,516 6 0
223 229 0 0

3,043 2,745 6 0
Active 267 435 22 3 1 1 46 0 6 208 989 505 484 0 0
Inactive 36 27 2 0 0 1 7 0 1 37 111 57 54 0 0
Total 303 462 24 3 1 2 53 0 7 245 1,100 562 538 0 0

Active 230 316 28 4 3 2 45 0 5 200 833 438 395 0 0
Inactive 35 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 25 80 42 38 0 0
Total 265 334 28 4 3 2 47 0 5 225 913 480 433 0 0

Total 497 751 50 7 4 3 91 0 11 408 1,822 943 879 0 0
Total 71 45 2 0 0 1 9 0 1 62 191 99 92 0 0
Total 568 796 52 7 4 4 100 0 12 470 2,013 1,042 971 0 0

943 879 0 0
99 92 0 0

1,042 971 0 0
Active 151 269 18 2 1 0 26 0 3 180 650 318 330 2 0
Inactive 12 12 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 35 20 15 0 0
Total 163 281 19 2 1 0 29 0 3 187 685 338 345 2 0

Active 222 313 14 2 5 3 33 0 9 227 828 444 383 1 0
Inactive 14 17 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 17 50 26 24 0 0
Total 236 330 14 2 5 3 35 0 9 244 878 470 407 1 0

Total 373 582 32 4 6 3 59 0 12 407 1,478 762 713 3 0
Total 26 29 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 24 85 46 39 0 0
Total 399 611 33 4 6 3 64 0 12 431 1,563 808 752 3 0

762 713 3 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY ON001001
ON001001
ON001001

ON002001
ON002001
ON002001

ON003001
ON003001
ON003001

ON004001
ON004001
ON004001

ON005001
ON005001
ON005001

ON006001
ON006001
ON006001

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

46 39 0 0
808 752 3 0

Active 353 472 35 8 2 6 74 0 6 317 1,273 664 607 2 0
Inactive 26 26 1 2 0 0 4 0 1 30 90 47 43 0 0
Total 379 498 36 10 2 6 78 0 7 347 1,363 711 650 2 0

Active 307 446 26 4 0 3 64 0 5 268 1,123 589 532 2 0
Inactive 38 39 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 20 101 51 50 0 0
Total 345 485 27 5 0 3 65 0 6 288 1,224 640 582 2 0

Active 396 401 24 4 2 5 66 0 7 342 1,247 708 538 1 0
Inactive 25 22 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 32 87 45 41 1 0
Total 421 423 25 4 3 5 72 0 7 374 1,334 753 579 2 0

Active 180 199 13 4 0 3 53 0 5 201 658 326 332 0 0
Inactive 31 24 0 1 1 0 7 0 1 36 101 48 53 0 0
Total 211 223 13 5 1 3 60 0 6 237 759 374 385 0 0

Active 259 269 18 7 1 2 67 1 14 289 927 487 438 2 0
Inactive 28 42 1 1 0 1 8 0 2 45 128 60 68 0 0
Total 287 311 19 8 1 3 75 1 16 334 1,055 547 506 2 0

Active 261 350 13 3 2 1 52 0 8 264 954 512 441 1 0
Inactive 17 26 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 17 71 35 36 0 0
Total 278 376 13 3 3 1 62 0 8 281 1,025 547 477 1 0

Total 1,756 2,137 129 30 7 20 376 1 45 1,681 6,182 3,286 2,888 8 0
Total 165 179 4 5 3 1 36 0 5 180 578 286 291 1 0
Total 1,921 2,316 133 35 10 21 412 1 50 1,861 6,760 3,572 3,179 9 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed

COUNTY SM000001
SM000001
SM000001

Active
Inactive

COUNTY ST000001
ST000001
ST000001

ST000002
ST000002
ST000002

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

3,286 2,888 8 0
286 291 1 0

3,572 3,179 9 0
Active 127 323 22 4 1 3 47 0 10 198 735 350 383 2 0
Inactive 13 18 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 45 27 18 0 0
Total 140 341 23 4 1 3 48 0 11 209 780 377 401 2 0

Total 127 323 22 4 1 3 47 0 10 198 735 350 383 2 0
Total 13 18 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 45 27 18 0 0
Total 140 341 23 4 1 3 48 0 11 209 780 377 401 2 0

350 383 2 0
27 18 0 0

377 401 2 0
Active 108 223 24 9 2 0 24 1 4 135 530 266 264 0 0
Inactive 6 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 25 15 10 0 0
Total 114 232 24 9 2 0 25 1 5 143 555 281 274 0 0

Active 145 326 15 3 1 5 37 0 6 180 718 386 331 0 1
Inactive 9 18 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 15 44 26 18 0 0
Total 154 344 16 3 1 5 38 0 6 195 762 412 349 0 1

Total 253 549 39 12 3 5 61 1 10 315 1,248 652 595 0 1
Total 15 27 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 23 69 41 28 0 0
Total 268 576 40 12 3 5 63 1 11 338 1,317 693 623 0 1

652 595 0 1
41 28 0 0

693 623 0 1
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed
COUNTY SU000001

SU000001
SU000001

SU000002
SU000002
SU000002

SU000003
SU000003
SU000003

SU000004
SU000004
SU000004

SU000005
SU000005
SU000005

SU000006
SU000006
SU000006

SU000007
SU000007
SU000007

TOWN / WARD

Active 392 562 17 3 5 4 73 0 9 380 1,445 757 687 1 0
Inactive 18 28 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 27 79 36 43 0 0
Total 410 590 17 3 6 5 76 0 10 407 1,524 793 730 1 0

Active 260 456 25 3 5 4 53 0 4 351 1,161 616 545 0 0
Inactive 24 31 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 22 80 38 42 0 0
Total 284 487 26 4 5 4 54 0 4 373 1,241 654 587 0 0

Active 212 367 25 9 0 3 39 0 3 276 934 458 474 2 0
Inactive 19 33 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 17 75 38 37 0 0
Total 231 400 26 9 0 3 44 0 3 293 1,009 496 511 2 0

Active 117 175 7 3 1 2 16 0 2 102 425 216 209 0 0
Inactive 13 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 20 44 24 20 0 0
Total 130 183 7 3 1 2 18 0 3 122 469 240 229 0 0

Active 267 445 28 3 4 1 58 0 12 304 1,122 586 535 1 0
Inactive 12 17 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 23 59 33 26 0 0
Total 279 462 30 4 5 1 61 0 12 327 1,181 619 561 1 0

Active 234 372 9 3 3 1 44 0 6 234 906 475 431 0 0
Inactive 12 26 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 17 60 36 24 0 0
Total 246 398 9 3 3 1 49 0 6 251 966 511 455 0 0

Active 225 453 21 3 2 0 57 0 8 289 1,058 530 528 0 0
Inactive 17 35 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 15 74 42 32 0 0
Total 242 488 25 3 2 0 60 0 8 304 1,132 572 560 0 0
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Party Affiliation Gender

STATUS DEM REP CON WOR GRE LBT IND SAM OTH Non 
Aff. Total Female Male None Undisclo

sed
SU000008
SU000008
SU000008

SU000009
SU000009
SU000009

SU000010
SU000010
SU000010

SU000011
SU000011
SU000011

Active
Inactive

TOWN / WARD

Active 159 220 10 3 2 4 32 0 4 172 606 341 265 0 0
Inactive 11 15 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 34 19 15 0 0
Total 170 235 10 3 2 4 33 0 4 179 640 360 280 0 0

Active 179 380 19 5 1 2 49 0 2 231 868 431 436 1 0
Inactive 12 18 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 14 50 26 24 0 0
Total 191 398 23 5 2 2 50 0 2 245 918 457 460 1 0

Active 221 370 11 3 0 2 40 0 9 278 934 490 443 0 1
Inactive 15 14 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 44 20 24 0 0
Total 236 384 14 3 0 2 41 0 9 289 978 510 467 0 1

Active 198 313 29 9 2 6 58 0 4 245 864 455 409 0 0
Inactive 11 25 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 18 62 33 29 0 0
Total 209 338 33 9 2 6 62 0 4 263 926 488 438 0 0

Total 2,464 4,113 201 47 25 29 519 0 63 2,862 10,323 5,355 4,962 5 1
Total 164 250 19 2 3 1 29 0 2 191 661 345 316 0 0
Total 2,628 4,363 220 49 28 30 548 0 65 3,053 10,984 5,700 5,278 5 1

5,355 4,962 5 1
345 316 0 0

5,700 5,278 5 1
 Total: 12,456 17,873 960 209 119 158 2,385 5 318 12,046 46,529 24,226 22,261 38 4
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